INVOICE # 29-29197

March 01, 2021 01:16 PM

SALES PERSON

Jake Barnett jake.barnett@slymanbros.com Slyman Bros

52 Crossroads Plaza, O'Fallon, MO 63368 Slyman Bros (O'Fallon, MO) Phone: 636-277-9025

DELIVER TO

Dennis Watts dpmwatts@aol.com 4918 Dresden Way St. Peters, Missouri, 63304 314-249-4093 Alternative 636-936-1715

BILLING INFORMATION
Dennis Watts
dpmwatts@aol.com
4918 Dresden Way
St. Peters, Missouri, 63304
314-249-4093
Alternative
636-936-1715

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
	30-INCH 5-BURNER GAS CONVECTION RANGE - WHITE Install : Gas Range Standard Install Warranty : 5 Year Extended Warranty Plan			
KFGG500EWH SN:	Estimated Delivery Date: 2021-03-29 Delivery Method: Slyman Bros Local Delivery Quantity: 1	\$1,299.99	1	\$1,299.99
			Haul Away Old: Yes	1

JAKE BARNETT - 01:17 PM 03-01-2021
Will call when in. Deliver, install and haul the old. ETA DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
JAKE BARNETT - 11:47 AM 03-22-2021
PLEASE BE CAREFUL OF CUSTOMERS NEW HARD WOOD FLOORS

Subtotals	\$1,299.99
Sales Tax (O'Fallon, MO)	\$103.35
Extend Warranty Charge	\$169.95
Install Charge	\$65.00
Delivery Charge	\$0.00
Total	\$1,638.29
Record Payment	
Amount Paid	
Payment: credit_card	\$1,638.29
Transaction Number: 141055	
Date: 03/01/2021	
Balance Due (USD)	\$0.00

■ DISCLAIMER

NOTES

Delivery date is subject to change if the item goes on manufacturer backorder. Backorders may occur and availability dates rely solely on the manufacturers, not Slyman Bros. Special order items, out-of-box inventory, closeouts, and discontinued items are non-returnable and non-cancelable and must be serviced if issues occur. Slyman Bros charges for standard install prices only; any additional charges past a standard install must be paid directly to the contractor at the time of installation. Once items are delivered: Cosmetic damage and property damage MUST be reported at the time of delivery; by signing the delivery document you are agreeing to this and forfeiting your right to claim damage. All promotional rebates must be claimed by the consumer and the consumer has full responsibility.